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Week 1
#1 ADELSTEIN - Ricky Adelstein
Joe Burrow QB CIN 10 v LV 21 *
Devin Singletary RB BUF 7 v NE 10 *
Darrel Williams RB KC 12 v PIT 0 *
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 v LV 27 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 v ARI 29 *
Rob Gronkowski TE TB 9 v PHI 29 *
New England Patriots K NE 14 @BUF 11 *
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF 7 v NE 2 *
Derek Carr QB LV 8 @CIN 31
Aaron Rodgers QB GB 13  3
AJ Dillon RB GB 13  2
Damien Harris RB NE 14 @BUF 15
Ronald Jones II RB TB 9 v PHI 0
Jerick McKinnon RB KC 12 v PIT 0
Zack Moss RB BUF 7 v NE 0
Rhamondre StevensonRB NE 14 @BUF 0
Cole Beasley WR BUF 7 v NE 14
Gabriel Davis WR BUF 7 v NE 12
Allen Lazard WR GB 13  3
Jakobi Meyers WR NE 14 @BUF 10
Byron Pringle WR KC 12 v PIT 1
Marquez Valdes-Scant WR GB 13  4
Dawson Knox TE BUF 7 v NE 8
Buffalo Bills K BUF 7 v NE 11
Green Bay Packers K GB 13  3
New England Patriots D/ST NE 14 @BUF 6

#2 ADELMAN - Todd Adelman
Matthew Stafford QB LAR 11 v ARI 33 *
Sony Michel RB LAR 11 v ARI 0 *
Elijah Mitchell RB SF 6 @DAL 20 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL 7 v SF 41 *
Tee Higgins WR CIN 10 v LV 15 *
Hunter Renfrow WR LV 8 @CIN 13 *
Los Angeles Rams K LAR 11 v ARI 13 *
Tampa Bay BuccaneersD/ST TB 9 v PHI 2 *
Josh Allen QB BUF 7 v NE 17
Mac Jones QB NE 14 @BUF 15
Chase Edmonds RB ARI 12 @LAR 14
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 7 v SF 5
Derrick Henry RB TEN 13  9
Aaron Jones RB GB 13  3
Ke'Shawn Vaughn RB TB 9 v PHI 0
Davante Adams WR GB 13  10
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 6 @DAL 0
Chase Claypool WR PIT 7 @KC 9
Christian Kirk WR ARI 12 @LAR 25
Demarcus Robinson WR KC 12 v PIT 1
DeVonta Smith WR PHI 14 @TB 19
Hunter Henry TE NE 14 @BUF 6
Arizona Cardinals K ARI 12 @LAR 7
Dallas Cowboys K DAL 7 v SF 9
Dallas Cowboys D/ST DAL 7 v SF 4
Green Bay Packers D/ST GB 13  0

#3 FRIEDMAN - Bruce Friedman
Patrick Mahomes QB KC 12 v PIT 40 *
Josh Jacobs RB LV 8 @CIN 16 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 v LV 27 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 v NE 15 *
Mike Evans WR TB 9 v PHI 5 *
George Kittle TE SF 6 @DAL 11 *
Kansas City Chiefs K KC 12 v PIT 10 *
Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR 11 v ARI 8 *
Kyler Murray QB ARI 12 @LAR 35
Ryan Tannehill QB TEN 13  16
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KC 12 v PIT 9
D'Onta Foreman RB TEN 13  0
Tyler Boyd WR CIN 10 v LV 6
A.J. Brown WR TEN 13  14
A.J. Green WR ARI 12 @LAR 4
Mecole Hardman WR KC 12 v PIT 4
DeAndre Hopkins WR ARI 12 @LAR 26
Van Jefferson WR LAR 11 v ARI 19
Diontae Johnson WR PIT 7 @KC 14
Tyler Johnson WR TB 9 v PHI 0
Breshad Perriman WR TB 9 v PHI 0
Zach Ertz TE ARI 12 @LAR 5
Tyler Higbee TE LAR 11 v ARI 11
Tennessee Titans K TEN 13  -1
Cincinnati Bengals D/ST CIN 10 v LV 4
Arizona Cardinals D/ST ARI 12 @LAR 12

#4 ROSEN - Jeff Rosen
Tom Brady QB TB 9 v PHI 33 *
Najee Harris RB PIT 7 @KC 5 *
Miles Sanders RB PHI 14 @TB 16 *
Tyreek Hill WR KC 12 v PIT 44 *
Deebo Samuel WR SF 6 @DAL 40 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 12 v PIT 25 *
Tampa Bay BuccaneersK TB 9 v PHI 7 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KC 12 v PIT 4 *
Jimmy Garoppolo QB SF 6 @DAL 23
Dak Prescott QB DAL 7 v SF 34
Cam Akers RB LAR 11 v ARI 0
James Conner RB ARI 12 @LAR 5
Leonard Fournette RB TB 9 v PHI 10
Odell Beckham Jr. WR LAR 11 v ARI 0
Kendrick Bourne WR NE 14 @BUF 2
Julio Jones WR TEN 13  5
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 v SF 26
Emmanuel Sanders WR BUF 7 v NE 9
Cedrick Wilson WR DAL 7 v SF 5
Anthony Firkser TE TEN 13  4
C.J. Uzomah TE CIN 10 v LV 5
Darren Waller TE LV 8 @CIN 29
San Francisco 49ers K SF 6 @DAL 14
Cincinnati Bengals K CIN 10 v LV 12
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 6 @DAL 10
Tennessee Titans D/ST TEN 13  3
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Week 2
#1 ADELSTEIN - Ricky Adelstein
Aaron Rodgers QB GB 13 v SF 26 *
AJ Dillon RB GB 13 v SF 2 *
Devin Singletary RB BUF 7 @KC 17 *
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 @TEN 14 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 @TB 40 *
Rob Gronkowski TE TB 9 v LAR 19 *
Buffalo Bills K BUF 7 @KC 4 *
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF 7 @KC 19 *
Joe Burrow QB CIN 10 @TEN 14
Ronald Jones II RB TB 9 v LAR 3
Kyle Juszczyk RB SF 6 @GB 3
Jerick McKinnon RB KC 12 v BUF 2
Zack Moss RB BUF 7 @KC 15
Darrel Williams RB KC 12 v BUF 6
Cole Beasley WR BUF 7 @KC 7
Randall Cobb WR GB 13 v SF 5
Gabriel Davis WR BUF 7 @KC 0
Allen Lazard WR GB 13 v SF 0
Byron Pringle WR KC 12 v BUF 15
Marquez Valdes-Scant WR GB 13 v SF 0
Dawson Knox TE BUF 7 @KC 9
Green Bay Packers K GB 13 v SF 5

#2 ADELMAN - Todd Adelman
Josh Allen QB BUF 7 @KC 17 *
Derrick Henry RB TEN 13 v CIN 53 *
Elijah Mitchell RB SF 6 @GB 7 *
Davante Adams WR GB 13 v SF 23 *
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 6 @GB 1 *
Tee Higgins WR CIN 10 @TEN 17 *
Los Angeles Rams K LAR 11 @TB 9 *
Green Bay Packers D/ST GB 13 v SF 6 *
Matthew Stafford QB LAR 11 @TB 18
Aaron Jones RB GB 13 v SF 40
Sony Michel RB LAR 11 @TB 4
Ke'Shawn Vaughn RB TB 9 v LAR 0
Isaiah McKenzie WR BUF 7 @KC 1
Demarcus Robinson WR KC 12 v BUF 14
Josiah Deguara TE GB 13 v SF 0
Tampa Bay BuccaneersD/ST TB 9 v LAR 16

#3 FRIEDMAN - Bruce Friedman
Patrick Mahomes QB KC 12 v BUF 30 *
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KC 12 v BUF 3 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 @TEN 7 *
A.J. Brown WR TEN 13 v CIN 7 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 @KC 16 *
Mike Evans WR TB 9 v LAR 24 *
Kansas City Chiefs K KC 12 v BUF 5 *
Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR 11 @TB 5 *
Ryan Tannehill QB TEN 13 v CIN 17
Chris Evans RB CIN 10 @TEN 2
D'Onta Foreman RB TEN 13 v CIN 0
Tyler Boyd WR CIN 10 @TEN 14
Mecole Hardman WR KC 12 v BUF 10
Van Jefferson WR LAR 11 @TB 2
Tyler Johnson WR TB 9 v LAR 1
Breshad Perriman WR TB 9 v LAR 0
Equanimeous St. BrowWR GB 13 v SF 1
Tyler Higbee TE LAR 11 @TB 1
George Kittle TE SF 6 @GB 5
Tennessee Titans K TEN 13 v CIN 14
Cincinnati Bengals D/ST CIN 10 @TEN 4

#4 ROSEN - Jeff Rosen
Tom Brady QB TB 9 v LAR 30 *
Cam Akers RB LAR 11 @TB 0 *
Leonard Fournette RB TB 9 v LAR 11 *
Tyreek Hill WR KC 12 v BUF 5 *
Deebo Samuel WR SF 6 @GB 15 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 12 v BUF 27 *
Tampa Bay BuccaneersK TB 9 v LAR 5 *
Tennessee Titans D/ST TEN 13 v CIN 3 *
Jimmy Garoppolo QB SF 6 @GB 19
Giovani Bernard RB TB 9 v LAR 3
James Conner RB ARI 12  2
Odell Beckham Jr. WR LAR 11 @TB 0
Julio Jones WR TEN 13 v CIN 21
Emmanuel Sanders WR BUF 7 @KC 6
Cameron Brate TE TB 9 v LAR 1
Anthony Firkser TE TEN 13 v CIN 0
C.J. Uzomah TE CIN 10 @TEN 2
San Francisco 49ers K SF 6 @GB 6
Cincinnati Bengals K CIN 10 @TEN 8
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 6 @GB 5
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KC 12 v BUF 9
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Week 3
#1 ADELSTEIN - Ricky Adelstein
Joe Burrow QB CIN 10 @KC 18 *
Kyle Juszczyk RB SF 6 @LAR 14 *
Jerick McKinnon RB KC 12 v CIN 0 *
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 @KC 23 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 v SF 30 *
Byron Pringle WR KC 12 v CIN 3 *
Darrell Henderson RB LAR 11 v SF 0
Darrel Williams RB KC 12 v CIN 5

#2 ADELMAN - Todd Adelman
Matthew Stafford QB LAR 11 v SF 37 *
Sony Michel RB LAR 11 v SF 10 *
Elijah Mitchell RB SF 6 @LAR 0 *
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 6 @LAR 13 *
Tee Higgins WR CIN 10 @KC 0 *
Demarcus Robinson WR KC 12 v CIN 3 *
Los Angeles Rams K LAR 11 v SF 11 *
Noah Gray TE KC 12 v CIN 1

#3 FRIEDMAN - Bruce Friedman
Patrick Mahomes QB KC 12 v CIN 24 *
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KC 12 v CIN 20 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 @KC 10 *
Mecole Hardman WR KC 12 v CIN 12 *
Tyler Higbee TE LAR 11 v SF 15 *
George Kittle TE SF 6 @LAR 16 *
Kansas City Chiefs K KC 12 v CIN 6 *
Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR 11 v SF 3 *
Chris Evans RB CIN 10 @KC 4
Tyler Boyd WR CIN 10 @KC 13
Van Jefferson WR LAR 11 v SF 8
Jauan Jennings WR SF 6 @LAR 0
Cincinnati Bengals D/ST CIN 10 @KC 9

#4 ROSEN - Jeff Rosen
Jimmy Garoppolo QB SF 6 @LAR 16 *
Cam Akers RB LAR 11 v SF 0 *
Samaje Perine RB CIN 10 @KC 1 *
Tyreek Hill WR KC 12 v CIN 10 *
Deebo Samuel WR SF 6 @LAR 10 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 12 v CIN 20 *
Cincinnati Bengals K CIN 10 @KC 7 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KC 12 v CIN 1 *
Odell Beckham Jr. WR LAR 11 v SF 13
Kendrick Bourne WR NE 14  21
C.J. Uzomah TE CIN 10 @KC 0
San Francisco 49ers K SF 6 @LAR 4
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 6 @LAR 1
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Week 4
#1 ADELSTEIN - Ricky Adelstein
Joe Burrow QB CIN 10 v LAR 25 *
Darrell Henderson RB LAR 11 @CIN 15 *
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 v LAR 13 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 @CIN 11 *
Drew Sample TE CIN 10 v LAR 0 *

#2 ADELMAN - Todd Adelman
Matthew Stafford QB LAR 11 @CIN 20 *
Sony Michel RB LAR 11 @CIN 0 *
Tee Higgins WR CIN 10 v LAR 0 *
Kendall Blanton TE LAR 11 @CIN 0 *
Los Angeles Rams K LAR 11 @CIN 8 *

#3 FRIEDMAN - Bruce Friedman
Chris Evans RB CIN 10 v LAR 0 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 v LAR 13 *
Tyler Boyd WR CIN 10 v LAR 23 *
Van Jefferson WR LAR 11 @CIN 21 *
Brandon Powell WR LAR 11 @CIN 0 *
Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR 11 @CIN 3 *
Tyler Higbee TE LAR 11 @CIN 7
Cincinnati Bengals D/ST CIN 10 v LAR 1

#4 ROSEN - Jeff Rosen
Cam Akers RB LAR 11 @CIN 0 *
Samaje Perine RB CIN 10 v LAR 2 *
Odell Beckham Jr. WR LAR 11 @CIN 4 *
Mike Thomas WR CIN 10 v LAR 1 *
C.J. Uzomah TE CIN 10 v LAR 27 *
Cincinnati Bengals K CIN 10 v LAR 5 *

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 4/5



ADELMAN FANTASY II PLAYOFFS
www.rtsports.com

2021 Rosters

Mon Feb 28 12:45pm ET

Offseason
#1 ADELSTEIN - Ricky Adelstein
Joe Burrow QB CIN 10  455 21.67 *
Darrell Henderson RB LAR 11  160 7.62 *
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10  409 19.48 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11  592 28.19 *
Drew Sample TE CIN 10  16 0.76 *

#2 ADELMAN - Todd Adelman
Matthew Stafford QB LAR 11  488 23.24 *
Sony Michel RB LAR 11  152 7.24 *
Tee Higgins WR CIN 10  299 14.24 *
Kendall Blanton TE LAR 11  23 1.10 *
Los Angeles Rams K LAR 11  197 9.38 *

#3 FRIEDMAN - Bruce Friedman
Chris Evans RB CIN 10  45 2.14 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN 10  348 16.57 *
Tyler Boyd WR CIN 10  211 10.05 *
Van Jefferson WR LAR 11  191 9.10 *
Brandon Powell WR LAR 11  6 0.29 *
Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR 11  138 6.57 *
Tyler Higbee TE LAR 11  159 7.57
Cincinnati Bengals D/ST CIN 10  122 5.81

#4 ROSEN - Jeff Rosen
Cam Akers RB LAR 11  32 1.52 *
Samaje Perine RB CIN 10  89 4.24 *
Odell Beckham Jr. WR LAR 11  187 8.90 *
Mike Thomas WR CIN 10  10 0.48 *
C.J. Uzomah TE CIN 10  161 7.67 *
Cincinnati Bengals K CIN 10  219 10.43 *

Player, Pos, NFL, Opp, Pts, Avg Pts, Starter
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